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REKAP PRESENSI MATAKULIAH
SEMESTER : Genap 2023/2024

200440720
Reading in Academic Context

A

Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

INDAH FAJAR WAHY UNI, M.Hum.
12

16

Topik atau Materi

Reading techniques
Reading techniques
Main ideas, supporting ideas
Main ideas, supporting ideas
Paragraph headings
Paragraph headings

Understanding texts by summarizing and
paraphrasing

Understanding texts by summarizing and
paraphrasing

Understanding texts by summarizing and
paraphrasing

Arguments and facts identification
Arguments and facts identification
Arguments and facts identification
Arguments and facts identification
Arguments and facts identification
Final Exam

Mid Semester

Jumlah Mahasiswa
Hadir

10
7
8

10
7

10

11

12

12

12
12
12
12
11
11

Dosen Hadir

INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.

INDAH FAJAR WAHY UNI, M.Hum.

INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.

INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHY UNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHY UNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHY UNI, M.Hum.
INDAH FAJAR WAHYUNI, M.Hum.

Rekap presensi matakuliah ini adalah hasil rekap yang sah dan bersumber dari Sistem Informasi Akademik Universitas Ahmad Dahlan.



